SCHEDULE - SENATORS

summer 2023 - Summer 2023 / UNDER 12/14 - BORN IN 2009-2010-2011-2012

Date

Jul 12, 23
Jul 19, 23
Jul 26, 23
Aug 02, 23
Aug 09, 23
Aug 16, 23
Aug 23, 23
Aug 30, 23
Sep 06, 23

S

Home
SENATORS
FLYERS
LEAFS
SHARKS
SENATORS
SENATORS
SENATORS
SENATORS
LEAFS

Visitor
SHARKS
SENATORS
SENATORS
SENATORS
FLYERS
LEAFS
SHARKS
FLYERS
SENATORS

Time

7:30 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
6:00 pm

Location

MISSISSAUGA VALLEY COMMUNITY CENTRE
HURON PARK RECREATION CENTRE
HURON PARK RECREATION CENTRE
HURON PARK RECREATION CENTRE
HURON PARK RECREATION CENTRE
HURON PARK RECREATION CENTRE
HURON PARK RECREATION CENTRE
HURON PARK RECREATION CENTRE

MISSISSAUGA VALLEY COMMUNITY CENTRE



